MONTAG DIENSTAG
11:00 WA 11:00 WA
12:00 12:00
13:00 KA 13:00 KA
14:00 FA 14:00 FA
15:00 15:00
16:00 EA 16:00 EA
17:00 KA 17:00 KA
18:00 FA 18:00 FA
19:00 19:00
20:00 EA 20:00 EA
21:00 21:00
22:.00 WA 22:00 WA

MITTWOCH DONNERSTAG FREITAG
11:00 WA 11:00 WA 11:00 WA
12:00 12:00 12:00
13:00 KA 13:00 KA 13:00 KA
14:00 FA 14:00 FA 14:00 FA
15:00 15:00 15:00
16:00 EA 16:00 EA 16:00 EA
17:00 KA 17:00 KA 17:00 KA
18:00 FA 18:00 FA 18:00 FA
19:00 19:00 19:00
20:00 EA 20:00 EA 20:00 EA
21:00 21:00 21:00
22:00 WA 22:00 WA 22:00 WA
AUFGUSSE

OFFNUNGSZEITEN WELLNESSBEREICH

MO 06:00 — 22:30 Uhr
DI 06:00 —22:30 Uhr
Ml 06:00 — 22:30 Uhr
DO 06:00 — 22:30 Uhr

BENSHEIM

FR
SA
SO
FT

06:00 — 22:30 Uhr
08:30 — 22:00 Uhr
08:30 — 22:00 Uhr
08:30 — 22:00 Uhr

EA = Eisaufguss
FA = Facheraufguss

SAMSTAG

11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00

WA

KA
FA

EA
KA
FA

EA
WA

SONNTAG

11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00

WA

FA
EA

FA

EA
WA

KA = Klangschalenaufguss
WA = Wellnessaufguss




